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EVENT’S TITLE 
 

BVA Beach Volleyball Balkan Championship 

VENUE 
 

Ören Beach 

DATE 
 

09-12 May 2024 

REGISTRATION 
DEADLINE 

19 April 2024 

 

NATIONAL 
FEDERATION 
 

Volleyball Federation of: TÜRKİYE 
Tel: +90 312 221 40 40  , E-mail: international@tvf.org.tr  
Contact person: Sara Alturk 
Tel: +90 312 221 40 40  , E-mail: sara.alturk@tvf.org.tr  

 

ORGANISATIONAL 
CHART 
 

Function Name Mobile Email 

NF Delegate: Alper Sedat 
Aslandas 

+90 312 221 40 40 international@tvf.org.tr  

Supervisor: TBC TBC TBC 

Tournament 
Director: 

Oguz Degirmenci +90 530 548 50 60 oguz.degirmenci@tvf.org.tr  

Competition 
Director 

Sara Alturk +90 538 053 12 59 sara.alturk@tvf.org.tr  

Operational 
Director 

Ahmet Salman +90 538 927 03 90 ahmet.salman@tvf.org.tr  

Medical Services 
Director 

TBC TBC TBC 

Referee Manager TBC TBC TBC 

Court Manager TBC TBC TBC 

Technical & VIS 
Manager 

TBC TBC TBC 

Promotion &  
Marketing Director 

Sezgin Eren +90 216 651 50 55 sezgin.eren@tvf.org.tr  

Media Operations 
Director 

Burak Gengonul +90 216 651 50 55 burak.gengonul@tvf.org.tr  

Sport Presentation 
Manager 

Cem Severoglu +90 535 745 56 45 - 

Photographer Mert Ucma +90 554 294 06 69 mert.ucma@tvf.org.tr  
 

 

PRELIMINARY 
INQUIRY MEETINGS 
 

 

Main Draw Preliminary Inquiry on:    09.05.2024. 17.00-18.00, place TBC 
 

COMPETITION 
SCHEDULE  
 

 

Main Draw matches per day:  
10.05.2024 – 10:00 – 19:00 
11.05.2024 – 10:00 – 19:00 
12.05.2024 – 10:00 – 19:00 
 

PRIZE MONEY 
(PER TEAM) 

1. 600 Euro 
2. 400 Euro 
3. 300 Euro 
4. 200 Euro 

1500 Euros Per gender 
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COMPETITION 
FORMAT 
 

 
Main Draw: Double Elimination 

NUMBER OF TEAMS 
 

MEN gender: 14 teams in the Main Draw 
WOMEN gender: 12 teams in the Main Draw 
 

COUNTRY QUOTA 
 

Host NF spots in the MD:  Max 6 teams in the Main Draw 
All other NF’s:                    Max. 4 teams in the Main Draw 
 

ADMISSION AND 
SEEDING 

Admission according to FIVB Entry Ranking Points as of 25th of April 2024 
Seeding according to FIVB Entry Ranking - Best host country team gets 1 seed on the 
day before the event. 
 

FEES No entry fee 
A CEV license fee, 50 Euros per athlete (yearly license, according to the CEV Beach 
Volleyball Competitions Regulations. The invoice will be sent at the end of the season to 
the respective National Federations) 
 

INTERNATIONAL & 
LOCAL TRANSPORT 

Players, Team Managers, Coaches, Physiotherapists, NF members, etc. are responsible 
for their own international and domestic airfare and for any further expenses such as visa 
or airport taxes.  
For logistical support or further information please contact Sara Alturk 
(sara.alturk@tvf.org.tr ) 
 

BOARD AND 
LODGING 
 

Accommodation is provided by the organiser from 9.05.2024 to 13.05.2024 for a 50 Euro 
fee per person per day to be paid to the organiser according to BVA Regulations.  

UNIFORMS Participating teams need to bring their own uniforms that need to comply with the CEV 
guidelines (no uniforms from previous events)  
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